Terell

Sample in the picture produced in fabric:
Sicuro 55 [ Lech ]

Functions:

% Nosag springs
@ Highly elastic foam

ROPEZ’

FURNITURE FACTORY

Scan the QR code to see this product in the ROPEZ catalogue:

Data sheet:

Product number ROPEZ
Dimensions

Total width

Total depth

Total height with cushion
Seat height

Backrest height

High feet

Armrest height

Seat depth without cushion
Depth Armrests

Overall seat width

Width armrests

Number of legs, Material, colour

Number of seats

Maximum load capacity

Furniture to be transported whole or disassembled, if
disassembled what needs to be assembled

Type of seat foam
Type of backrest foam

Type of seat suspension

Type of backrest suspension

ROP-B502

W185 x D100 x H75 cm
185 cm

100 cm

75 cm

48 cm

30 cm

15cm

75 cm

67 cm

100 cm

120 cm

30 cm

Wood - 4 pcs. - Brown
2

250 kg

The customer only needs to screw the
legs onto the furniture.

Highly elastic polyurethane foam
Highly elastic polyurethane foam
Wave springs

Highly elastic polyurethane foam and
chipboard



Frame material

Chipboard, MDF, HDF, Solid wood,
Plywood

Is the back of the furniture upholstered with fabric Yes
Number of arms 2
Weight 59 kg
m3 - model volume 1,11 m3

Dimensions and Weight of Colli 1 [ HXDxW - KG ]

183 x 95 x 64 cm - 60 kg










Similar products:

Terell

Terell



https://katalog.ropez.pl/gb/armchairs/842-terell-armchair.html
https://katalog.ropez.pl/gb/armchairs/842-terell-armchair.html
https://katalog.ropez.pl/gb/corner-sofas/846-terell-corner.html
https://katalog.ropez.pl/gb/corner-sofas/846-terell-corner.html

