

## Terell

Sample in the picture produced in fabric: Sicuro 55 [ Lech ]



## Functions:



Nosag springs



Highly elastic foam

Scan the QR code to see this product in the ROPEZ catalogue:







## Data sheet:

Product number ROPEZ	ROP-B502
Dimensions	W185 x D100 x H75 cm
Total width	185 cm
Total depth	100 cm
Total height with cushion	75 cm
Seat height	48 cm
Backrest height	30 cm
High feet	15 cm
Armrest height	75 cm
Seat depth without cushion	67 cm
Depth Armrests	100 cm
Overall seat width	120 cm
Width armrests	30 cm
Number of legs, Material, colour	Wood - 4 pcs Brown
Number of seats	2
Maximum load capacity	250 kg
Furniture to be transported whole or disassembled, if disassembled what needs to be assembled	The customer only needs to screw the legs onto the furniture.
Type of seat foam	Highly elastic polyurethane foam
Type of backrest foam	Highly elastic polyurethane foam
Type of seat suspension	Wave springs
Type of backrest suspension	Highly elastic polyurethane foam and chipboard





Frame material	Chipboard, MDF, HDF, Solid wood, Plywood
Is the back of the furniture upholstered with fabric	Yes
Number of arms	2
Weight	59 kg
m3 - model volume	1,11 m3
Dimensions and Weight of Colli 1 [ HxDxW - KG ]	183 x 95 x 64 cm - 60 kg





















## Similar products:



